3e RIT B: ZWEVEGEM-ZWEVEGEM (11km)

ZWEVEGEM
Zwevegem

Sint-Denijs

Zwevegem

Theophiel Toyeplein
Theophiel Toyeplein
Otegemstraat
Kortrijkstraat
Kortrijkstraat
Kwadepoelstraat
Kwadepoelstraat
Kwadepoelstraat
Oude Bellegemstraat
Ruitersdreef

Kapel Milanendreef
Kapel Milanenstraat
Sint-Denijsstraat
Drielindenstraat
Vinkestraat
Perrestraat
Perrestraat
Hoogstraat
Kastanjeboomstraat
Sint-Arnoutstraat
Lettenhofstraat
Ellestraat

Ellestraat
lerlandstraat

Hugo Verrieststraat
Hendrik Consciencestraat
Kouterstraat
Otegemstraat

RA
RA
LA
LA
RD
LA
RD
LA
RA
RD
LA
RD
LA
LA
LA
LA
RA
LA
RD
LA
LA
RA
LA
RA

LA

km

0.0

0.1
0.3
0.6
1.0
1.5
19
21
2.4
31
3.8
4.2
5.3
5.8
6.1
7.4
7.5
8.4
9.2
9.7
9.9
10.4
10.5
10.7
10.9
11.0

40km/u

17.30u-20.20u

17.30u-20.20u
17.30u-20.20u
17.31u-20.21u
17.32u-20.22u
17.32u-20.22u
17.33u-20.23u
17.33u-20.23u
17.34u-20.24u
17.35u-20.25u
17.36u-20.26u
17.36u-20.26u
17.38u-20.28u
17.39u-20.29u
17.39u-20.29u
17.41u-20.31u
17.41u-20.31u
17.43u-20.33u
17.44u-20.34u
17.45u-20.35u
17.45u-20.35u
17.46u-20.36u
17.46u-20.36u
17.46u-20.36u
17.46u-20.36u
17.47u-20.37u

42km/u

17.30u-20.20u

17.30u-20.20u
17.30u-20.20u
17.31u-20.21u
17.31u-20.21u
17.32u-20.22u
17.33u-20.23u
17.33u-20.23u
17.33u-20.23u
17.34u-20.24u
17.35u-20.25u
17.36u-20.26u
17.38u-20.28u
17.38u-20.28u
17.39u-20.29u
17.41u-20.31u
17.41u-20.31u
17.42u-20.32u
17.43u-20.33u
17.44u-20.34u
17.44u-20.34u
17.45u-20.35u
17.45u-20.35u
17.45u-20.35u
17.46u-20.36u
17.46u-20.36u

44km/u

17.30u-20.20u

17.30u-20.20u
17.30u-20.20u
17.31u-20.21u
17.31u-20.21u
17.32u-20.22u
17.33u-20.23u
17.33u-20.23u
17.33u-20.23u
17.34u-20.24u
17.35u-20.25u
17.36u-20.26u
17.37u-20.27u
17.38u-20.28u
17.38u-20.28u
17.40u-20.30u
17.40u-20.30u
17.41u-20.31u
17.43u-20.33u
17.43u-20.33u
17.43u-20.33u
17.44u-20.34u
17.44u-20.34u
17.45u-20.35u
17.45u-20.35u
17.45u-20.35u



